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

Tri-Cit- v Fuel Ph. 6683
load, $10 18" mlllwood

Screened fresh cut fir sawdust
Dry 18" slab and edgings

Heavy 4--ft slab
We Give S St H Green Stamps

West Salem Fuel Co.
16-I- N DRY OR GREEN SLAB WOOD

DRY PLANER ENDS
SCREENED SAWDUST

RURAL DELIVERIES
DIESEL AND STOVE OIL

Phone Salem
Also pick up wood at 1525 Edgewater

St.. W. Salem.

Trailers

Today's Best Buv
In Trailers

The new IS ft Kit Companion, all
metal covered. Butane equipped Elec.
Brakes. Sleeps 4, with 3 ditierent floor
plan. $1295 del.

Javhawk Trailer Sales
Z640 Portland Rd Phone B043

A KOZY COAtfl trailer house, ex-

cellent condition. See it at 302 N. 1st
St.t SilvertonL Oregon.

CAMPING and sleeping trailer, cus-
tom made. Sell or trade for guns. For
sale or trade P-- pistol and amm.
H. H Hicks. Stayton, ore

KOZY" COACH trailer house. 20 ft.,
electric brakes. 375 Madrona Ave., Sa- -
lem Heights

Authorised Dealer for
Universal. N o r m e I Master-bui- lt

Roadqueen. Every trailer a bargain at

Security Motor &

Trailer Sales
Salem's largest trailer coach dealer

Licensed by state and bonded.
ml N of Underpass

XT83 Portland Rd Phone

Wanted Used Cars
WANTED: '30 or 31 Model A coupe

or coach in good condition. Ph. 3596.
B M'slon

WILL elve number on "48 Chev.
Aero sedan due In Jan.. to person
relling me a 3ti to '38 model tn good
condHun. Phone 22387 between 7 and
8 30 j) m

We Are in the Market
FOR LATE MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
352 N. High Salem. 'Oregon

Hudson
SALES - SERVICE - PARI I

Free estimate overhauling
body and fender repair painting

"Give Shrock a try. rouU know why"

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone 8502 Salem

CASH FOR LIGHT CAR Ph 459$

Personal
MEN. WOMEN I OLD? GET VIM I

Invigorator in Ostrex Tonic Tab-
lets peps up body old Just because
lacking iron. Also contain vitamin
Bl, calcium. New pep or money back.
Get $1.00 size today only 8c. At all
dniggwts.

W ANTED! Suitable home lor my
black terrier. He Is $ yr. old, lovable
and very well trained. I am leaving
for the E'st and will give him to a
couple or middle aged person who can
give him a good home. Mrs. J. E.
Simpson,. Ph81F23.

WILL Give good permanent country
home to boy 9 yrs. or under. Write
Statesman Box 561.

ALCOHOLICS Anonymous. PO Boa
724.

Lost and Found
STRAYED: 2 Guernsey heifers, one

9 mo. old. one 19 mos. old. Near
Glencreek Rd. Ph. I7F4.

LOST: Package containing
place setting sterling silver and $
plate spoons at Woolworth's Book
Dep. Liberal reward. Doratheen Wil-so- n.

Mehama. Oregon.
LOST: Block and tackle between

West Scio and Jefferson. Ph. Salem
5517. Reward. '

LO"ST: Gold Longine wrist watch bet.
Court and State on Liberty Friday
night. Has "Benny Hindman engrav-
ed on back. Reward and will pay ad.
Write Box 540. Statesman.'

Lodges
Pacific Lodge No. SO. A. F. A
A. M. M.M. Degree Friday.
September 12th, 7:00 p. m.

L O. O F. meets every Wednesday.
Visitors welcome.

Enjoy Country Life
10 Acres i older hae. On good

road. Part orchard. Lg. Dairy barn,
poultry hae. About 4tt miles out. gaiMO.
Terms.

40 Acres A 4 BR hae. 8 miles out
Nice grove near hae. About 23 Acres
cultivated. Lays right for subdivision.
Live stream crosses place. $994.

Nice country home. 23 Acres. Live
Stream. Orchard St pasture. Some tim
ber. About 4', miles out. S 11.000

10 Acres south. Lge farm hae.
Modern. Lots of fruit. Good poultry
hse.. barn, some equipment. I5Z50.
About 9 miles south. More land avail
able.

B. Isherwoofl, Realtor
PHF11 Wallace Rd Rt. l. Boxl2

1 ACRES, " rood garden" land, city
water, house set In fir grove, on pave-
ment. Close in. Modern 4 rm.. 2 baths,
large bmt.. auto, oil furnace, utility
tn bsmt., also 1 bdrm. downstairs.
Iarg4 liv. rm. and dining rm. rrt.
study room. Hdw. floors, finished in
gum wood, gum wood doors. Roomy
kitchen, tile sink, double garage,
small hay barn full of hay, milk barn.
3 stanchions. - hen house for 100 hens.
Everything; neat. S70.0OO. 810.000 down,
bal. like rent Rt. 9. Box 383. Just off
Hoyt 8. on Pringle Road. .

ll(i ACRE farm, 4 rm house! hot
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

ENCLEWOOD DISTRICT
Modern i rm. home, full basement

auto-o- il heat, fireplace, hdwd. firs, lge
unfin upstairs, corner lot, nice yatd

COURT SITE LOT
1 2.5 ft. frontage on paved st. 110 ft

deep, located South. No. 2 apt house
rone. Price $zioo.

NEWS
LANCASTER ACREAGE NEAR NEW

CITY BUS SERVICE
Good plastered t rm. home, fplace

hwd. firs.. L. traya. auto, oil furnace,
elec. water heater, dbl. garage. 1, ac
with berries, walnuts, elec. water sys
tern, on bus, $10,300.

'AUTO MECHANICS OPPORTUNITY
We have flood ooeniac for experienc

ed service station operator & 2 good all
around aula mechanic In close in serv
Ice station and garage. Can be handled
with email Investment.

If neither of these meet your re
quirements tell us what you want. We
probably have it listed.

FOR BIDS
UNTIL P.M. SEPTEMBER 20. 1947,

SIGHTLY VIEW
A beautifully finished 4 bedroom

home with automatic oil heat, lovely
fireplace, exceptionally well built; un-
obstructed view of City and moun-
tains. Shown by appointment only. A
real value at $13,500.

LISTEN
He have a very nice three bedroom

home with basement, fireplace, dining
room and nook; double garage, very
nicely landscaped. Bus at door and
only $10,300.

Salem Realty Co.
REALTORS

149 N. High St. . Phone 7660

$13,000 CLOSE In on So. Liberty. Good
2 bedroom house. One large
bedroom down, two up. Large
Liv. room with fireplace. Nice
Din. room A kitchen. Attached
garage, large lot with shade
trees. Immediate possession.

Rostein & Adolnh, Inc.
HOVs N. Commercial St. Phone 3030

Eves. $314

Bath. Cooking and water heating ga.
grape. Close to bus and schools, will

Nook, and Bath. Plastered Interior.
furnace. Bus at door. Close to acnoois.

oft rube with outside fireplace. Owner
2BR home.

K. Nook. Fireplace. Interior plastered.

Large barn with 1$ stanchions. Poul

K. Utility room. Large barn. 2 poultry

All fixture and equipment go. Stock

lot. Bath. LR. K. Utility room. Built

Silvei-to- Ph. 254

7163 - - ovui
SO FT. HIWAY FRONTAGE

i acre with 5 rm. house, clean:
wired for elec. ranee, city water. See
Allen Jones or Mrs. Needham. Real-
tors. 341 State St, Rm. 4.

For Sale - Farm
SALE OR TRADE

23 acres all cleared and cultivated.
Black, bottom land. I'j miles from
town on good gravel road m. from
pavement. Fruit, berries, nuts, grapes,
garden. 8 room good house. 8 stan-
chion barn, other bldgs. This Is a real
buy at $5730. Owner will take house for
equity, or terms can be arranged.

C. E. Coville, Broker
Turner,- Ore. Phone22
"EXTRA GOOD 180 Acre Farm." All
In cultivation, complete set of build-
ings. Best of soils, about 30 acres per-
manent aeedings, $38,000. Reasonable
terms

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtors 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 8715 jor 81F21
RIVER BOTTOM FARM. 78 Acres of

deep rich Chehalis St Wapato silt loam.
Yr. creek thru place. Ideal for Irriga-
tion. This is highly productive truck
type loam. Also good for dairy. 4 BR.
house, barn, pltry. St hog hse.. gar.,
family fruit. Priced right. $12,500.

NORTH ON PAVED ROAD. 8 Acres
of good loam. Near achool. Furnished
3 BR. home, good barn, pltry. hse. 6c

amall Hse. 16x24. Reduced to sell $7350.
STOCK AND EQUIPPED. 60 Acres, of

fin loam, well located on highway.
N.E. Yr. creek. St springs. Mod. 4 BR.
home on very attractive site. 3 car ga-
rage ac bam. Ford Ferguson tractor St
equipmt. Cows 4k Pltry. All go at $18.-00- 0.

Good terms.
TILLAMOOK DAIRY FARM. 80 Acres

on yr. stream, mostly bottom loam,
seeded to clover. 9 A. Timber. 2 BR.
Home. New 17 stanchion deiry barn.
Gravity water to bldgs. Stock and
Equipment Available. $16,000.

LARSEN HOME & LOAN
CO.

Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. ConVl. St. Ph. 83; Eve., 7440
UNUSUAL FARM BUY. S4 acres close

to Salem on good road. New strict-
ly modern home with cement base-
ment: auto, oil furnace. Att. ar

Elec. water system. PlentyEarage. trees. Some fruit. Bet-
ter hurry on this one. Price $13,730.

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

344 State St. Phone 9281

Acreage

Everything on This Place
About 8 miles North. Older 8 room

hse. Ac Vi Acre. All kinds of fruit, small
bam. lovely garden. Only $4300.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
PH. 6F11. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

INCOME property by owner. 6 rm.
modern home. 19 A. full bearing fruit
and nuts. 300 ft. frontage on Wallace
Rd. Rt. 1. Box 145.

10 Acres $1600
No bldgs. 4 acres bottom. Bal. tim-

ber. Fenced. So. West.

E. M. Hunter Real Estate
T70 S. ComT Ph. Eye.
16 ACRESTPh. 23j5. ' '

20 A.. bldgs fruit and electricity.
Write Statesman Box 948.

KEIMANN real' estate
"SALEM'S BUILDING REALTORS'

Ev. at Sun.
CALL FOR AN APPOINTMENT 5131 or 8620

in South High

CNCLEWOOD DISTRICT
M3ern 4 bdrm: home, burnt, auto- -

furrisce. furplace. ndwd firs, nice
yard, home in excellent condition.
Pitce j St

FARM FOR SALE
1S3 acres located near Waconda,

Vforth of fswrn. 7$ acre under cult.
More can I placed under cultivation.
Larte Uiu. fid soil, yr. round creek.

rm, home Would make a K'Xd dairy
farm. S nwr( some hay, oata and milk- -
trig tt --at Line to

GARAGE
Approa at located at 1SJ Madrona

Ave Good 4 rm. home wtth 2 bdrtns,
util.tT rm. Complete bath, city water.

Gas water healer Br wired for elec
range A rram $M00 IMMEDIATE
K)."sE.sS10N.

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 SO LIBERTY STREET

Phon 4131 Eventnis 7772. 7979. 4663
For Prompt, Courteous Service. List Your Property With Ua

DAILY CROSSWORD

NELSON
KEIZIR COTTAGE. $2700

About '.'ac.. corner lot. exceptional
anil, on rood (ravel road, near pave
merit. S iirt. cottage on garage floor
foundation for temporary use. V.
blinds, rem. L. R -- ICit with enameled
sunk, bdrm - with ',. bath, wired for
elec equipment, etec. water system,
awf.ic tank, partly furntsited. imd.
available.

THOMPSONS ADDITION
Tor a desirable location with def-

inite future value' aacreea check on
Thompson's addiUoa at tne uitersection
o Monroe A Hawthorn Hta. Nice level,
well drained, home site 70 x 1)5, $100
tip, lots already built on. new home
gKtng up on second section.

NELSON AND NELSON
Chet I Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. O Nelson

Rm. 300-- 2 Mason10 Bldg 493 8 Late St, Ph. 4419 or 422. Eves

EVENING PHONES
9 ROOM neat attractive home. Oil

floor furnace. H.W. floors. 2 car ga-
rage. Price $7500. $2000 down, bal 60
per month.

Cell O. V. Hume with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eves.

EXTRA Nice Home. 2 bdrms . H.W.
Floors. Fireplace, large lot. Immediate
Possession.

Goodwin & McMillin
Realtor 474 Court Street

Phone 4707 Eve. 9715 or 81F21

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors
BUY NOW

NEW HOUSE. 9 rms. and utility rm.
Garage; work shop. Large lot. Move
tn today. Price $7000.

CLOSE IN Suburban home. $ A. Cher-
ries, filberts, peaches, walnute. etc.
3 bedrm. modem house with base-
ment and furnaee. Paved road.
Price $12,000. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES

with
LeoN. Childs, Inc.

Realtors
"31 years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 Stete St. Phone 9281

an cm r AirTTTtTI. new 9 room
view home. El heat. Attached garage.
Large lot. $3300 will handle.

Call O. V. Hum with

State Finance Co.
Realtors

133 S. High St. Ph. 4121: Eve.
NEAR SALEM COLLEGE & ACADEMY

Lovely 1 bedroom home with full
basement, unfinished upstairs, Hwd.
floors throughout, fireplace, double
garage, large lot, fruit nut tree. A
borne you can be proud of. $9500. Terms
if dealred.

"C" Kilgore Real Estate
423 S. 12th. PH. 483S; eve. 782$

older type home. 2bdrma.,
living rm.. din. rm. and kit. Separate
garage. Oil heat. Piped for gas. Lot
100x100. All goes for $8,000. Imm. poss.
See 809 Locust St.

GOOD 2 bdrm. plastered house in
gool district $6.000. Ph. 26281.

M UST SELL, make offer. New 2
bedrm. 1 story. Nice kit. and bath,
elec. water system. 1 A. good soil. Rt.
7. Box 431L. McCain Ave, off Sll-vert- on

Rd '

Special
Close to Hollywood and

St. Vincents school, 4 BR,
Modern house lt acre lot.
Some fruit and nuts. Only
$5,950. Terms.
R. E. Meredith, Realtor

176 S. Com'l. Ph. 8841
A Good Family House
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